Month
April, 2018

June, 2018

July, 2018

August, 2018

Date

09/04/2018

30/04/2018
to ;
10/06/2018
11/06/2018
18/06/2018

27/06/2018
21/06/2018
23/06/2018

29/06/2018

30/06/2018

18t Week
07/07/2018
to
13/07/2018
26/07/2018
28/07/2018

10/08/2018
15/08/2018
20/08/2018
to
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018

September, 2018 05/09/2018

October, 2018

2" Week
20/09/2018
to
03/10/2018
20/10/2018

D.A.V. Public School, Nerul

Activity List (2018-2019)

For Class IV to VII

Day
Monday

Monday
to
Sunday
Monday
Monda§(
to
Wednesqay
Thursday
Saturdafy

Friday,

Saturdaiy

Saturday
to |
Friday;

Thursday

Saturday

Fridayi
Wednesc{ay
Mondaff

to !
Friday!
Friday:
Friday'

Wednesday

Thursday
to
Wednesday
Saturday

Activity
New Academic Sessions begins
for Std. IV to VII (2018-2019)

Summer Vacation

School-Reopens
Solo Singing Competition for Std. IV to VII
Selection Round (Performing Art Club)

Yoga Day

| Parent-Teacher Interaction

(General information regarding syllabus,
Assessments and Evaluations)

Solo Singing Competition for Std. IV to VI

- Final Round

Prefectorial Body Selection

Nature Club Activity (Tree Plantation)

1%t Periodic Test (Std. IV to VII)

Monsoon Activity (Std. IV to VII) (Aesthetic Club)

Il Parent Teacher Interaction

Elocution Competition (Std. IV to VI) - Selection Round

Independence Day Celebration

Literary Week

Elocution Competition (Std. IV to VI) - Final Round

Poetry Writing Competition (Literary Club)
(Std. VI & VII) - Final Round

Teacher's Day Celebration
Maths Club Activity

Half Yearly Exam (Std. IV to VI
(Tentative)

Il Parent Teacher Interaction
(Review of Half Yearly Exam)



November, 2018

December, 2018

January, 2019

February, 2019

March, 2019

April, 2019

June, 2019

27/10/201¢8
31/10/2018

02/11/2018
19/11/2018

10/12/2018
to
15/12/2018
17/12/2018

20/12/2018
21/12/2018

05/01/2019
09/01/2019

23/01/2019
26/01/2019

2M week

34 week
to
15t week

15t week
(Tentative)

2" Week
(Tentative)
30/04/2019

10/06/2019

Saturday
VWednesday

Friday:
Monda)}

Mondair
to |
Saturdaly

Monday

Tuesday
Friday;l

Saturda%;r )
Wednesd:ay
Wednesciay

Saturday

(Tentative)
|

(Tentative)

Tuesdasf

Mondaff

Science Exhibition

Nature Club Activity (Related to Diwali) (Std. IV to VI)

Rangoli Competition — Std. VIl (Aesthetic Club)
School reopens after Diwali Vacation for Std. IV to VI

* Picnic and Educational Visit

2 Periodic Test

Mono Acting Competition
(Std. IV to VI Selection Round)

Mono Acting Competition (Std. IV to VI Final Round)

IV Parent-Teacher Interaction
(Review of 2" Periodic Test)
Quiz Competition (Heritage Club)
(Std. IV to VII)

Skit Competition (Std. VII Final Round)

Quiz Competition (Std. IV to VII - Final Round)

Birth Celebration of founder of

DAV — Swami Dayanand Saraswati

Yearly Exam for Std. IV to VII

V Parent-Teacher Interaction

(Review of Yearly Exam for Std. IV to VII)

New academic Session begins
for Std. IV to VII (2019 - 2020)
Last Working _Day for Std. IV to VI

School reopens for Std. IV to VI

» Specific details regarding competitions shall be given in the classrooms.

e Schedule of Science Exhibition, A

later.

nnual Sports Day and Educational Visits sh

Republic Day Celebration & Annual Sports Day




