D.A.V. Public School, Nerul Activity List (2018-2019)

For Class IV to VII

Month	Date	Day	Activity
April, 2018	09/04/2018	Monday	New Academic Sessions begins
			for Std. IV to VII (2018-2019)
	30/04/2018	Monday)	
	to	to	Summer Vacation
June, 2018	10/06/2018	Sunday)	
	11/06/2018	Monday	School-Reopens
	18/06/2018	Monday)	Solo Singing Competition for Std. IV to VII
	sustain to be the	to	Selection Round (Performing Art Club)
	27/06/2018	Wednesday)	
	21/06/2018	Thursday	Yoga Day
	23/06/2018	Saturday	I Parent-Teacher Interaction
	a		(General information regarding syllabus,
е.			Assessments and Evaluations)
	29/06/2018	Friday	Solo Singing Competition for Std. IV to VII
			Final Round
	30/06/2018	Saturday	Prefectorial Body Selection
July, 2018	1 st Week		Nature Club Activity (Tree Plantation)
	07/07/2018	Saturday)	
	to	to	1 st Periodic Test (Std. IV to VII)
	13/07/2018	Friday J	
	26/07/2018	Thursday	Monsoon Activity (Std. IV to VII) (Aesthetic Club)
	28/07/2018	Saturday	II Parent Teacher Interaction
August, 2018	10/08/2018	Friday	Elocution Competition (Std. IV to VI) - Selection Round
	15/08/2018	Wednesday	Independence Day Celebration
	20/08/2018	Monday)	
	to	to	Literary Week
	24/08/2018	Friday	
	24/08/2018	Friday	Elocution Competition (Std. IV to VI) - Final Round
	24/08/2018	Friday	Poetry Writing Competition (Literary Club)
			(Std. VI & VII) - Final Round
September, 201	8 05/09/2018	Wednesday	Teacher's Day Celebration
	2 nd Week		Maths Club Activity
	20/09/2018	Thursday)	
	to	to	Half Yearly Exam (Std. IV to VII)
	03/10/2018	Wednesday	(Tentative)
October, 2018			
October, 2018	20/10/2018	Saturday	III Parent Teacher Interaction

	27/10/20 18	Saturday	Science Exhibition
	31/10/201 8	Wednesday	Nature Club Activity (Related to Diwali) (Std. IV to VI)
November, 2018	02/11/20 18	Friday	Rangoli Competition – Std. VII (Aesthetic Club)
	19/11/20 18	Monday	School reopens after Diwali Vacation for Std. IV to VII * Picnic and Educational Visit
December, 2018	10/12/20 18	ر Monday	
	to	to }	2 nd Periodic Test
	15/12/2018	Saturday)	
	17/12/2018	Monday	Mono Acting Competition
			(Std. IV to VI Selection Round)
	20/12/2018	Tuesday	Mono Acting Competition (Std. IV to VI Final Round)
	21/12/2018	Friday	Skit Competition (Std. VII Final Round)
January, 2019	05/01/2019	Saturday	IV Parent-Teacher Interaction
			(Review of 2 nd Periodic Test)
	09/01/2019	Wednesday	Quiz Competition (Heritage Club) (Std. IV to VII)
	23/01/2019	Wednesday	Quiz Competition (Std. IV to VII - Final Round)
	26/01/2019	Saturday	Republic Day Celebration & Annual Sports Day
February, 2019	2 nd week		Birth Celebration of founder of
			DAV – Swami Dayanand Saraswati
	3 rd week	(Tentative)	
	to	}	Yearly Exam for Std. IV to VII
March, 2019	1 st week	(Tentative)	
April, 2019	1 st week		V Parent-Teacher Interaction
	(Tentative)		(Review of Yearly Exam for Std. IV to VII)
	2 nd Week		New academic Session begins
	(Tentative)		for Std. IV to VII (2019 – 2020)
•	30/04/2019	Tuesday	Last Working Day for Std. IV to VII
June, 2019	10/06/2019	Monday	School reopens for Std. IV to VII

Specific details regarding competitions shall be given in the classrooms.

Typed by Brajakta

Schedule of Science Exhibition, Annual Sports Day and Educational Visits shall be informed later.

Jose Kurian PRINCIPAL